
Mondraker Enduro 2 Davos
Davos Klosters / 05.09.2019-07.09.2019

Detalizēti rezultāti
PowerBaar
Klubs: VC Baar-Zug
Numurs: 737

Enduro 2

Grupa:
77+ Team

Kopējais laiks: 1:48:55.07

Vieta distancē: 140 (no 220)
Distances labākais laiks: 1:03:38.07
Vieta grupā: 50(no 74)
Grupas labākais laiks: 1:14:36.96

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 12
Stage 13

Posma
Laiks

3:46.35
10:45.42
12:09.43
14:57.14
19:37.73
11:23.47
4:53.88
8:09.45
9:28.59

17:29.96

Vieta
grupā

54
61
55
60
48
59
61
55
55
56

iztrūkums
grupā

0:42.25
3:15.15
3:25.45
5:24.23
6:04.88
4:46.30
1:23.03
2:54.08
2:44.67
4:58.03

Vieta
Kopā
135
162
155
156
130
155
156
146
144
150

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā

0:58.02
3:47.12
4:35.08
7:10.64
8:10.04
6:05.25
1:33.17
3:57.75
3:25.07
6:35.68

Kopā
Laiks

Vieta
grupā

iztrūkums
grupā

Vieta
Kopā

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Kopā
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